MES

ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO
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MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO
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SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

Sistema SIRTAC
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Calendario de Vencimientos 2021

PRIMERA QUINCENA

Presentacion

26.01.2021

25.02.2021

25.03.2021

26.04.2021

27.05.2021

24.06.2021

26.07.2021

25.08.2021

24.09.2021

26.10.2021

25.11.2021

27.12.2021

Pago
27.01.2021
26.02.2021
26.03.2021
27.04.2021
28.05.2021
25.06.2021
27.07.2021
26.08.2021
27.09.2021
27.10.2021
26.11.2021

28.12.2021

Presentacion

09.02.2021

09.03.2021

13.04.2021

11.05.2021

09.06.2021

12.07.2021

10.08.2021

09.09.2021

13.10.2021

09.11.2021

10.12.2021

11.01.2022
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Paginaldel

SEGUNDA QUINCENA

Pago
10.02.2021
10.03.2021
14.04.2021
12.05.2021
10.06.2021
13.07.2021
11.08.2021
10.09.2021
14.10.2021
10.11.2021
13.12.2021

12.01.2022
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